SUMMIT PRESCHOOL $12,160 $12,160
MOUNTAIN TOP $15,600 $15,600

TOTAL TOWN EXPENSE $810,192 $788,236 $495,778 $507,476 $512,596 $647,626 $622,142 $678,814 $5,062,360
Net to Centers after admin expense $810,192 $773,236 $488,783 $492,600 $494,995 $620,680 $543,535 $647,374 $4,871,395

810192
Since 1993 the Town has provided $5,062,360 in support to Child Care 289499

$2,544,339 Tuition Assistance (50%) 296942
$1,089,388 Direct to Program (21.5%) 32000
$1,428,633 Debt Relief/Capital (28.5%) $3,442,762

Note:
Prior to implementation of the current child care model in 2007 almost 100% of the Town's support was capital directly to the Centers/programs
After the debt relief in 2007 there has been no further investment in capital and all of the Town's funding has been directed to families (Tuition Assistance-70%) and Centers (Salary Supplements-30%)
The 2007 plan anticipated that eventually all of the Towns funding would be directed to Tuition Assistance and 2013 was the last year for salary supplements

Town Annual Proforma

25 of 65

CENTER REVENUE FROM TOWN (2007-2013)
(Based on actual ECO annual reports for Scholarship rounds)

YEAR

Direct Scholarship CCCAP Gap CCCAP TOTAL
2007 $0.00
2008 $164,050.00 $22,969.44 $11,199.56 $198,219.00
2009 $56,484.00 $53,295.00 $53,050.00 $162,829.00
2010 $43,635.00 $55,115.70 $89,856.56 $188,607.26
2011 $29,962.00 $94,858.50 $70,502.17 $195,322.67
2012 $15,000.00 $140,060.00 $38,447.23 $193,507.23
2013 $15,000.00 $170,709.00 $17,317.99 $203,026.99

Sub-total $324,131.00 $537,007.64 $280,373.51 $0.00 $1,141,512.15

Direct Scholarship CCCAP Gap CCCAP TOTAL
2007 $70,000.00 $70,000.00
2008 $86,188.00 $34,507.00 $120,695.00
2009 $69,520.00 $75,085.00 $16,154.88 $160,759.88
2010 $53,704.00 $53,278.77 $48,971.00 $155,953.77
2011 $36,000.00 $83,592.00 $56,326.15 $175,918.15
2012 $15,000.00 $113,387.60 $31,709.08 $160,096.68
2013 $15,000.00 $148,229.80 $1,731.60 $164,961.40

Sub-total $345,412.00 $508,080.17 $154,892.71 $0.00 $1,008,384.88

Direct Scholarship CCCAP Gap CCCAP TOTAL
2007 $59,800.00 $59,800.00
2008 $80,801.00 $34,507.00 $10,152.00 $125,460.00
2009 $65,175.00 $38,371.00 $20,282.18 $123,828.18
2010 $50,348.00 $55,500.00 $54,847.61 $160,695.61
2011 $34,000.00 $98,074.00 $43,534.13 $175,608.13
2012 $15,000.00 $154,231.00 $23,293.08 $192,524.08
2013 $15,000.00 $131,261.00 $19,393.52 $165,654.52

Sub-total $320,124.00 $511,944.00 $171,502.52 $0.00 $1,003,570.52

Direct Scholarship CCCAP Gap CCCAP TOTAL
2007 $24,995.00 $24,995.00
2008 $24,822.00 $19,587.00 $44,409.00
2009 $18,777.00 $24,233.00 $2,173.00 $45,183.00
2010 $12,889.00 $19,825.45 $1,995.72 $34,710.17
2011 $8,938.00 $19,009.00 $912.24 $28,859.24
2012 $5,000.00 $34,079.35 $39,079.35
2013 $5,000.00 $67,059.00 $72,059.00

Sub-total $100,421.00 $183,792.80 $5,080.96 $0.00 $289,294.76

YEAR
DIRECT SCHOLARSHIP CCCAP GAP CCCAP TOTAL

2007 $154,795.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $154,795.00
2008 $355,861.00 $111,570.44 $21,351.56 $0.00 $488,783.00 59 29 $1,891.02 $736.26
2009 $209,956.00 $190,984.00 $91,660.06 $0.00 $492,600.06 106 36 $1,801.74 $2,546.11
2010 $160,576.00 $183,719.92 $195,670.89 $0.00 $539,966.81 123 49 $1,493.66 $3,993.28
2011 $108,900.00 $295,533.50 $171,274.69 $0.00 $575,708.19 182 48 $1,623.81 $3,568.22
2012 $50,000.00 $441,757.95 $93,449.39 $0.00 $585,207.34 154 33 $2,868.56 $2,831.80
2013 $50,000.00 $517,258.80 $38,443.11 $0.00 $605,701.91 185 14 $2,795.99 $2,745.94

TOTAL $1,090,088.00 $1,740,824.61 $611,849.70 $0.00 $3,442,762.31
Average of 135

per year
Average of
35 per year Average-$2,078 Average-$3,137

$191,466.00 *
$3,634,228.31

2013 estimates-ECO 2013 report due in summer of 2014
* plus admin expenses
ECO reports are based on
Sept-Sept data
total expense maches to
Town budget

TOTAL FUNDING
Regular

Scholarship
Children

CCCAP
Children

COST per Regular
Scholarship COST per CCCAP

CENTER

COST PER SCHOLARSHIP/TYPE

TLC

LRSH

CH

BM

26 of 65

Center Budgets Expense/Revenue

Breck Centers
Daily Rate
Ratios Infant 2:6 Infant 1:3 Infant 1:3

12-20 month 2:7 12-24 month 1:3 12-24 month 1:3
20-30 month 2:8 24-36 month 1:4 24-36 month 1:4